 Metal Seated Gate Valve (MSGV)
 ® Copyright by Derwent Industries Pty Ltd.
  Derwent Industries reserves the right to change product designs and specifications without notice E & O.E
Derwent Industries Metal Seated Gate Valves
are manufactured in accordance with AS/NZS
2638.1. The Gate Valves are light weight and appli-
cable for water and waste water applications.
Features:

10 Support Ductile Iron AS 1831:500-7
11 Bearing Aluminium Bronze
C62300
AS/NZS 1568
12 Cap top Ductile Iron AS 1831:500-7
Technical Requirements:
1. Design Standard: AS 2638.1
2. Face to Face Dimensions: AS 2638.1
3. Flanges Standard: AS 4087 PN16
4. Tests standard: AS 2638.1
5. ISO Mount options available
 ® Copyright by Derwent Industries Pty Ltd.
  Derwent Industries reserves the right to change product designs and specifications without notice E & O.E
 Product Guide - Flanged MSGV
Item Size Code Description
1 80 VMSFF80ACC 80mm FL/FL Metal Seated Gate Valve ACC
2 80 VMSFF80CC 80mm FL/FL Metal Seated Gate Valve CC
3 100 VMSFF100ACC 100mm FL/FL Metal Seated Gate Valve ACC
4 100 VMSFF100CC 100mm FL/FL Metal Seated Gate Valve CC
5 150 VMSFF150ACC 150mm FL/FL Metal Seated Gate Valve ACC
6 150 VMSFF150CC 150mm FL/FL Metal Seated Gate Valve CC
7 200 VMSFF200ACC 200mm FL/FL Metal Seated Gate Valve ACC
8 200 VMSFF200CC 200mm FL/FL Metal Seated Gate Valve CC
9 225 VMSFF225ACC 225mm FL/FL Metal Seated Gate Valve ACC
10 225 VMSFF225CC 225mm FL/FL Metal Seated Gate Valve CC
11 250 VMSFF250ACC 250mm FL/FL Metal Seated Gate Valve ACC
12 250 VMSFF250CC 250mm FL/FL Metal Seated Gate Valve CC
13 300 VMSFF300ACC 300mm FL/FL Metal Seated Gate Valve ACC
14 300 VMSFF300CC 300mm FL/FL Metal Seated Gate Valve CC
15 375 VMSFF375ACC 375mm FL/FL Metal Seated Gate Valve ACC
16 375 VMSFF375CC 375mm FL/FL Metal Seated Gate Valve CC
17 400 VMSFF400ACC 400mm FL/FL Metal Seated Gate Valve ACC
18 400 VMSFF400CC 400mm FL/FL Metal Seated Gate Valve CC
19 450 VMSFF450ACC 450mm FL/FLMetal Seated Gate Valve ACC
20 450 VMSFF450CC 450mm FL/FL Metal Seated Gate Valve CC
 ® Copyright by Derwent Industries Pty Ltd.
  Derwent Industries reserves the right to change product designs and specifications without notice E & O.E
 Product Approvals and Ratings
METAL SEATED GATE VALVES MANUFACTURED IN ACCORDANCE WITH AS/NZS 2638.1